RECORDING COVER SHEET

ORS 205.234

This cover sheet has been prepared by:

2022-014575 Klamath County, Oregon



12/28/2022 10:30:27 AM

Fee: \$102.00

1. AFTE Require Name: Address City, S 2. TITLE Note: "encum Docu 3. DIRE for Cor Granto Granto 4. INDIR for Cor Granto	SS: 308 E. Main St ST Zip: Klamath Falls, OR 97601 E(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S) — Required by O	r law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, operty. Enter descriptive title for the instrument: i es — Required by ORS 205.234(1)(b)
1. AFTE Require Name: Address City, S 2. TITLE Note: "encum Docu 3. DIRE for Cor Granto Granto Granto Granto Granto	red by ORS 205.180(4) & 205.238: Sebastian Ulloa 308 E. Main St Klamath Falls, OR 97601 E(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S) — Required by O "Transaction" means any action required or permitted by obrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real prosecution in the second seco	law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, operty. Enter descriptive title for the instrument:
Address City, S 2. TITLE Note: " encum Docu 3. DIRE for Cor Granto Granto 4. INDIR for Cor Granto	SS: 308 E. Main St ET Zip: Klamath Falls, OR 97601 E(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S) — Required by O "Transaction" means any action required or permitted by abrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real pro- sument Title(s): Bargain and Sale Deed ECT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address nveyances list Seller; for Mortgages/Liens list Borrower/Decor Name: Sebastian Ulloa	law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, operty. Enter descriptive title for the instrument:
City, S 2. TITLE Note: " encum Docu 3. DIRE for Cor Granto INDIR for Cor Granto Granto	E(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S) — Required by O "Transaction" means any action required or permitted by hibrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real pro imment Title(s): Bargain and Sale Deed ECT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address nveyances list Seller; for Mortgages/Liens list Borrower/Decor Name: Sebastian Ulloa	law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, operty. Enter descriptive title for the instrument:
2. TITLE Note: " encum Docu 3. DIRE for Cor Granto Granto 4. INDIR for Cor Granto	E(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S) — Required by O "Transaction" means any action required or permitted by abrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real pro- ament Title(s): Bargain and Sale Deed ECT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address and Address and Address and Address and Sale Deed COT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address and Address and Address and Sale Deed COT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address and Address and Address and Sale Deed COT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address and Sale Deed COT PART	law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, operty. Enter descriptive title for the instrument:
Note: "encum Docu 3. DIRE for Cor Granto INDIR 4. Granto Granto	"Transaction" means any action required or permitted by abrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real programment Title(s): Bargain and Sale Deed CCT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Address nveyances list Seller; for Mortgages/Liens list Borrower/Decor Name: Sebastian Ulloa	law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, operty. Enter descriptive title for the instrument:
for Cor Granto Granto INDIF 4. for Cor Granto	nveyances list Seller; for Mortgages/Liens list Borrower/De or Name: Sebastian Ulloa	
Granto INDIR 4. for Cor Granto		
INDIF 4. for Cor Grante	or Name:	
Grante	RECT PARTY / GRANTEE Names and Addres nveyances list Buyer; for Mortgages/Liens list Beneficiary/ ee Name: Sebastian Gutierrez-Ul	Lender/Creditor
	ee Name:	
the info UNTI TAX	n instrument conveying or contracting to convey fee title, formation required by ORS 93.260: IL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED, ALL STATEMENTS SHALL BE SENT TO FOLLOWING ADDRESS:	 TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION – Required by ORS 93.030 for an instrument conveying or contracting to convey fee title or any memorandum of such instrument: 0.00
Name:	Sebastian Gutierrez-Ulloa	_
Addres	ss: 308 E. Main St	_
City, S	ST Zip: Klamath Falls, OR 97601	_
	ACCOUNT NUMBER OF THE PROPERTY if to the subject to tax foreclosure. — Required by O	the instrument creates a lien or other interest that PRS 312.125(4)(b)(B)
Tax Ac		

"RERECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF THE GRANTOR TO CORRECT THE GRANOR AND GRANTEES NAMES AS THEY ACQUIRED TITLE WITH LAST NAMES FIRST FOLLOWED BY FIRST NAMES IN THE BARGAIN AND SALE DEED PREVIOUSLY RECORDED AS 2014-009422"

Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference

State of California)
County of San Francisco	}
•	Fresh and North North Profession
On aug 11, 2014 before me,	TYSSI CA DENIZ, NOTUM PUBLIC Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
personally appeared Strustian	Enutierez - Ullua
porcerially appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory
	evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
	his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
	his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
	person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the
JERRICA DENIZ	laws of the State of California that the foregoing
JESSICA DENIZ COMM. #1996513	paragraph is true and correct.
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY	WITNESS my band and official cool
My Comm. Expires Oct 30, 2016	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signatura
Place Notary Sea! Above	Signature: Signature of Notary Public
•	OPTIONAL and by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
and could prevent fraudulent rem	noval and reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	/
Title or Type of Document: Bargivi &	and sale of seed
Document Date: <u>67131/14</u>	Number of Pages: (1)
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):
Individual RIGHT TH	IUMBPRINT Individual RIGHT THUMBPRINT IGNER OF SIGNER
	numb here Partner — Limited General Top of thumb here
☐ Attorney in Fact	☐ Attorney in Fact
☐ Trustee	[] Trustee
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator

Exhibit A

A parcel of land in Lot 29, Block 14, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwesteriy corner of said Lot 29; thence Southeasterly along the Northerly line of said Lot 29, a distance of 8.4 feet; thence Southwesterly a distance of 12.3 feet, more or less, to the West line of said Lot 29, to a point which is 14.9 feet South from the point of beginning; thence North 14.9 feet to the point of beginning.

ALSO Lot 36, Block 14, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Cierk of Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPT a tract of land more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 30; thence West along the South line of said Lot 30 a distance of 8 feet; thence Northeasterly a distance of 37.1 feet, more or less, to a point on the East line of said Lot 30, which is 36 feet North of the point of beginning; thence South 36 feet to the point of beginning.

ALSO Lot 31, Block 14, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.